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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:   July 8th, 2008   LOCATION:  LV Hilton Hotel & Casino, Las Vegas 
Referees: Kenny Bayless, Russell Mora 

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Patricia Morse Jarman, Al Lefkowitz,  

Judges: Dave Moretti, Paul Smith, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Toby Murray 

Ringside Doctors: James Game, Al Capanna & James Dettling 

Ring Announcer:  Sid Williams 

Promoter: Sterling Promotions, Inc. 

Matchmaker: Sterling McPhearson 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

KEVIN PHILLIP KELLEY 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JAIME ANTONIO PALMA 
Alexandria, VA 

Kelley won by unanimous decision. 
 
KELLEY   -   PALMA 
99-91; 97-93; 98-92 
A. Byrd – P. Morse Jarman – G. Trowbridge 

NV020116 
 
 

VA055677 

 
 

10 

06/29/67 
 
 

08/05/76 
 
 

133 
 
 

132 

Suspend Palma until 8/23/08 
No contact until 08/08/08 
Lacerations under & above right eye. 
 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

RICCO RODRIGUEZ 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
CHAD JACOBY DAVIS 
Maricopa, AZ 
 

Davis won by split decision. 
 
RODRIGUEZ   -   DAVIS 
39-37; 37-39; 37-39 
A. Lefkowitz – D. Moretti – P. Smith 

NV037564 
 
 

AZ069483 
 

 
 

4 

08/19/77 
 
 

12/21/78 

270 
 
 

219 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Referee: Russell Mora 

KASPARS KAMBALA 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
RONALD EDWARD WEAVER 
Tucson, AZ 
 

Kambala won by TKO 2:08 of the 1st round. NV075439 
 
 

AZ072937 

 
 

4 

12/13/78 
 
 

06/01/73 

276 
 
 

216 

Suspend Weaver until 08/23/08 
No contact until 08/08/08 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

LYNEL A.  BURTON 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
CHRISTOPHER FLOYD FINLEY 
Detroit, MI 
 

Finley won by TKO 0:28 of the 1st round. NV076566 
 
 

MI076110 

 
 

4 

04/02/80 
 
 

12/11/87 

141 
 
 

140 

BURTON – PRO DEBUT 
Suspend Burton until 08/23/08 
No contact until 07/30/08 
 
 
 
Referee:  Russell Mora 

DANTE MARIO CRAIG 
Cincinnati, OH 

 
----- vs ----- 

DYAH ALI DAVIS 
Coral Springs, FL 

BOUT CANCELLED 
INJURY SUBSTAINED TO RIGHT ANKLE 

OF  DANTE CRAIG 

OH060239 
 
 

FL070676 

 
 
 

08/20/78 
 
 

06/05/81 

 Suspend Craig until 08/08/08 
No contact until No contact until 07/30/08 
 
 
 
 
 

 


